
DPD50 Manual Stretchwrap Dispenser

T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T              

Product description

Product data

Packaging data

~ case width

~ case weight

~ sets per case

~ case height

~ case length

~ packed height

~ packed length

~ packed width

~ weight

Two-piece hand grip dispenser fits on ends of any 50mm core film roll

Lightweight plastic construction

170mm

205mm

68mm

0.2kg

32

394mm

584mm

368mm

8.26kg

All information and recommendations are provided to the best of our knowledge, on the basis of our practical experience.

Nevertheless we can make no warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

The user is therefore responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for the user’s method of application.


