

## **DPD50 Manual Stretchwrap Dispenser**

Product description	Two-piece hand grip dispenser fits on ends of any 50mm core film roll Lightweight plastic construction
Product data	
~ packed height	170mm
~ packed length	205mm
~ packed width	68mm
~ weight	0.2kg
Packaging data	
~ sets per case	32
~ case height	394mm
~ case length	584mm
~ case width	368mm
~ case weight	8.26kg

All information and recommendations are provided to the best of our knowledge, on the basis of our practical experience.

Nevertheless we can make no warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The user is therefore responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for the user's method of application.